Department of
Environmental Protection

Twin Towers Office Building

Jeb Bush 2600 Blair Stone Road David B. Struhs
Governor Tallahassee, Florida 32399-2400 Secretary
March 27, 2001

Mr. Meety Hans

Tita’s Cleaners

533 South Semoran Boulevard
Winter Park, Florida 32792

Re: Facility No.: 0950306-002
Dear Mr. Hans:

The Department has received the Title V General Permit Notification Form for the dry cleaning
facility that you submitted on February 22, 2001.

Please note that in January of each year the Department will be mailing fee notices to those facilities
using the Title V general permit. This annual operation fee is $50 and it is due and payable between January
15 and March | of each year the facility is in operation and is subject to the requirements of the Title V
general permit. :

If you have or expect to have any changes in your mailing address, location address, responsible
official, or phone number, please notify the Department at the following address:

Title V General Permits Office

Bureau of Air Monitoring and Mobile Sources MS 5510
Department of Environmental Protection

2600 Blair Stone Road

Tallahassee, FL 32399-2400

If there are any changes in the facility status, including change of operating parameters or equipment,
or if you have any additional questions regarding the Title V General Permit Program, please contact the
district or local air program compliance inspector in your area.

Sincerely,

%ﬁ/;c Még/y H L /C/

otty Diltz, Chief
Bureau of Air Monitoring
and Mobile Sources

DD/jw

cc: Ms. Marie Driscoll, Orange County

“More Protection, Less Process”

Printed on recycled paper.
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10. Facility Contact Address:

Street Address:

A A - City: ' - County: Zip Code:
11. Facility Contact Telephone Number: i
... Telephone: (. ) - : Fax: () -
DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) ~ 14

Effective: 2/24/99
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PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANER
AIR GENERAL PERMIT NOTIFICATION FORM

Part IIl. Notification of Intent to Use General Permit

Prior to filling out this form, please read the instructions provided at the end of the form. Send
completed form to the address listed in the instructions and keep a copy of the form for your files.

Facility Name and Location

1. Facility Owner/Company Name (Name of corporation, agency, or individual owner):

[17TA'S  Cleanéees
2. Site Name (For example, plant name or number):
3. Hazardous Waste Generator Identification Number: ‘

FLD 992 /03269
4. g?cilittz;{;gcation: <22 S SemMoRa N O BLY
ree ress: ,
City: Win7¢4 PMK County: D RanGeE Zip Code: 322792%

- Responsible Official

6. Name and Title of Responsible Official: ﬂ 7
Name: ML:E77 }Ws ‘ Title: LESIiDE
7. Responsible Official Mailing Address: S/ 22 < SemMolkan BuLyv
Organization/Firm: '
Street Address: / ~
City: WinN7Tc2 (A< county: O Kpan&E Zip Code: 2279 2%
8. Responsible Official Telephone Number:

Telephone: ( 1/07) 6751'- XY Fax: ( ) -

Facility Contact (If different from Responsible Official)

9. Name and Title of Facility Contact (For example, plant manager): ; E"‘;ﬂ E {\w; EE; 11 \\\ E ;
L "—":/ i - ~§ t
A : P
10. Facility Contact Address: ': ‘; {l'l\\} MAR 9.9 201 H
' \ , 1
Street Address: : i et
City: County: Zip Codd:  ORANGE COUNTY ENVIRC|iWETAL
| T Sonoonsor
11. Facility Contact Telephone Number: '
Telephone: ( ) - Fax: ( ) -
DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) . 14

Effective: 2/24/99




Facility Information
1.(a) DRY-TO-DRY MACHINES ONLY
How many dry-to-dry machines do you have on-site? , |

For each dry-to-dry machine on-site, please provide the following information:

Date Initially Purchased Status - Control Device Required* Date Control Device Installed

From Manufacturer (circle one) (circle one) (i‘f already included at time of
purchase, write “SAME”)

5 } 9'}9 0’ Existin@ @CA/None required | g Ae”

Existing/New RC/CA/None required

Existing/New RC/CA/None required

*CONTROL DEVICE KEY: RC = refrigerated condenser CA = carbon adsorber
: >(‘b) TRANSFER MACHINES ONLY
How many washers do you have on-site? I |
How many dryers/reclaimers do you have on-site? |
If the transfer machine was purchased from the manufacturer prior to or on December 9, 1991, it is an EXISTING
unit. If the transfer machine was purchased from the manufacturer between December 9, 1991 and September 22,

1993, it is a NEW unit (no units purchased after September 22, 1993 are allowed to operate under this general
permit). For each transfer machine on-site, please provide the following information:

Date Initially Purchased Status Control Device Required* Date Control Device Installed

From Manufacturer (circle one) (circle one) (if already included at time of
purchase, write “SAME”)

Existing/New  RC/CA/None required

Existing/New  RC/CA/None required

Existing/New  RC/CA/None required

*CONTROL DEVICE KEY:. RC = refrigerated condenser CA = carbon adsorber

2.(a) How much perchloroethyiene (perc) have you used within the last 12 months?

oS
[ bg‘ﬁ gallons (You must fill this in)

(b) Ifless than 12 months, how many? [ﬁ] months '
Check why it is less than 12 months: New dwner: L_]\/Did notkeep records: [ ]
' New store: [ | New machine [ ]
Unopened store [ ] (date of expected opening )

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 15
Effective: 2/24/99



7. Surrender of Existing DEP Air Permit(s)
Please indicate with an ”X” the appropriate selection:

I hereby surrender all existing DEP air permits authorizing operation of the facility indicated in
this notification form; the permit number(s) are :

(I
[ 3/| No DEP air permits currently exist for the operation of the facility indicated in this notification
: form. ' :

Responsible Official Certification

I, the undersigned, am the responsible official, as defined in Part 11 of this form, of the facility addressed in
this notification. 1 hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the
statements made in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, I agree to operate and
maintain the air pollutant emissions units and air poifuiion control equipment described above so as to
comply with all terms and conditions of this general permit as set forth in Part 11 of this notification form.

I'will promptly notify the Department of any changes to the information contained in this notification.

KJKM:{E7 Haw~s

Print name of responsible official

Signature

s, _2/15)e)
Z Z@MJM " Y

DEP Form No.62-213.900(2) 17
Effective: 2/24/99
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For reservations at any Adam’s Mark call 800-444-ADAM (2326)
Charlotte, NC o Clearwater Beach, FL ¢ Columbia, SC  Columbus, OH e Dallas, TX  Daytona Beach, FL
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Orlando, FL e Philadelphia, PA  St. Louis, MO e San Antonio, TX e Tulsa, OK ® Winston-Salem, NC
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AIR GENERAL PERMIT NOTIFICATION FORM & Mobile Sources
Part II1. Notification of Intent to Use General Permit

Prior to filling out this form, please read the instructions provided at the end of the form. Send
completed form to the address listed in the instructions and keep a copy of the form for your files.

Facilify Name and Location
1. Facility Owner/Company Name (Name of corporation, agency, or individual owner):

TiI7A'S CleaAnces

2. Site Name (For example, plant name or number):

3. Hazardous Waste Generator Identification Number;

FLD 922 /02269

4. Facility Location: . ) - Al |
Street Address: §% E = SeMoRr _ =% ~
City: Win7e2  Paeit County: DRonGE Zip Code: 22 792

- Responsible Official

6. Name and Title of Responsible Official: . f 7
. _ He e ~7 .
Name: MZE77’ H’”’NS Title: CESIDET
7. Responsible Official Mailing Address: <23 < SemMoraw BV
Organization/Firm: '
Street Address: / — '
City: Win7eR (A< County: OhpnGE ' Zip Code: 2279 %

8. Responsible Official Telephone Number: _
Telephone: ( Yo7) é77- s Fax: ( ) -

Facility Contact (If different from Responsible Official)
9. Name and Title of Facility Contact (For example, plant manager):

10. Facility Contact Address:

Street Address:

City: - County: Zip Code:
11. Facility Contact Telephone Number:

Telephone: (. ) - : Fax: () -
DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 14

Effective: 2/24/99




Facility Information
1.(a) DRY-TO-DRY MACHINES ONLY
How many dry-to-dry machines do you have on-site? [ , :

For each dry-to-dry machine on-site, please provide the following information:

Date Initially Purchased Status - Control Device Required* Date Control Device Installed

From Manufacturer (circle one) (circle one) ) (if already-included at time of
purchase, write “SAME”)

Y } 3 ’l 6’ 0’ Existing/New RC/CA/None required | < Aeg”

Existing/New RC/CA/None required

Existing/New RC/CA/None required

*CONTROL DEVICE KEY: RC = refrigerated condenser ' CA = carbon adsorber

Vs : ‘
>(b)\ TRANSFER MACHINES ONLY
How many washers do you have on-site? [
How many dryers/reclaimers do you have on-site? | |
If the transfer machine was purchased from the manufacturer prior to or on December 9, 1991, it is an EXISTING
unit. If the transfer machine was purchased from the manufacturer between December 9, 1991.and September 22,

1993, it is a NEW unit (no units purchased after September 22, 1993 are allowed to operate under this general
permit). For each transfer machine on-site, please provide the following information: '

Date Initially Purchased Status Control Device Required* Date Control Device Installed
From Manufacturer (circle one) - (circle one) (if already included at time of
' purchase, write “SAME”)

Existing/New  RC/CA/None required

Existing/New  RC/CA/None required

Existing/New RC/CA/None required

*CONTROL DEVICE KEY: RC = refrigerated condenser CA = carbon adsorber

2.(a) How much perchloroethylene (perc) have you used within the last 12 months? -

S
[ 5%‘§9] gallons (You must fill this in)

(b) Ifless than 12 months, how many? i} months _ _
Check why it is less than 12 months: New 6wner: [_JDid not keep records: [___]
New store: [ ] Newmachine[ ]
Unopened store [ ] (date of expected opening ' )

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 15
Effective: 2/24/99



3. What is the facility's source classification based on the definitions found in section (3) of Part I1?
Indicate with an "X". Select one classification only.)

Small Area Source | v
Dry-to-dry machines only on-site (used less than 140 gallons of perc perye'ar)
Transfer only on-site (used less than 200 gallons of perc per year)
Both machine types on-site (used less than 140 gallons of perc per year)
Large Area Source _ |
Dry-to-dry machines only on-site (used 140 - 2,100 gallons of perc per year)
Transfer only on-site (used 200 - 1,800 gallons of perc per year)
Both machine types on-site (used 140 - 1,800 gallons of perc per year)

4. What control technology is required on machines pursuént to section (5) of Part II of this notification form?
(Indicate with an "X".) ' :

Existing machines at small area source New machines at small area source
(NONE REQUIRED) [ ] Refrigerated condenser [+ ]
Existing machines at large area source - New machines at large area source

.Carbon adsorber | | : Refrigerated condenser | |
Refrigerated condenser | ‘

5. A facility which contains non-exempt emissions units shall not be eligible to use the general permit pursuant to
Rule 62-213.300, F.A.C. Verify that all steam and hot water generating units on-site meet the following
exemption criteria or that no such units exist on-site (see attached memo- for the criteria).

All steam and hot water generating units exempt | .. ] OR

No such units on-site LA ]
How many boilers do you have on-site? I 1 H

: -
For each boiler, indicate its horsepower (HP) rating: [ /S 11 11 ]

What type of fuel do you use? ( ] propane L \Alaturél gas
_ ' [ No. 2 fuel oil [ ]No. 4 fuel oil }
[ ] No. 6 fuel oil [ | Other (please list)

6. Equipment Monitoring and Recordkeeping Information _
Check all logs which_.are required to be kept on-site in accordance with the requirements of this general permit:
(a) Purchase receipts and solvent purchases/solvent addition log
(b) Leak detection inspection and repair

(c) Refrigerated condenser temperature monitoring

(d) Carbon adsorber exhaust perc concentration monitoring

SLERE

(e) Startup, shutdown, malfunction plan

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 16 -
Effective: 2/24/99 .



7. Surrender of Existing DEP Air Permit(s)
D

1 . . : MY i i .
lease indicate with an X" the appropriate selection:

f ] 1 hereby surrender all existing DEP air permits authorizing operation of the facility indicated in
this notification form; the permit number(s) are ' :

No DEP air permits currently exist for the operation of the facility indicated in this notification
form. ' :

Responsible Official Certification

1, the undersigned, am the responsible official, as defined in Part Il of this form, of the facility addressed in
this notification. I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the
- statements made in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, I agree to operate and
maintain the air pollutant emissions units and air pollution conirol equipment described above so as to
comply with all terms and conditions of this general permit as set forth in Part 11 of this notification form.

I will promptly notify the Department of any changes to the information contained in this notification.

&émv‘zge7 Haws -

Print name of responsible official

%M . 2/ 15]ol
Signature / | | Date ' /

DEP Form No. 62_—213.900(2) ' 17
Effective: 2/24/99 '




CDJQ PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANERS

"TITLE V GENERAL PERMIT
COMPLIANCE INSPECTION CHECKLIST

ol 4100 S

ANNUAL (INS1, INS2) L/l COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY (CI) O

RE-INSPECTION (FUL) O

TYPE OF INSPECTION:

L
P 7 '
amsos: 0490006 pare: 4/2-0/  nmemn:_ Q940 mmsout: {070
iy NAME: o's Ol e . O
FACILITY NAME: _\\1o S RN S 2 B .n
) T ; ‘ L > R g
FACILITY LOCATION: D33 Sou*\« Semor&n % \vdl, % N '//
\ D % ¥ '
Winter Pacle  FL 20192 %% B
_ %2006
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL : _\oe+ \[ \’\ ans PHONE: 907 (] (7 «i?"‘g 88
2
o)
CONTACT NAME: - PHONE: -
[PART I: NOTIFICATION — - ' . , |
(check appropriulé box) Facility Compliance Status:  IN v
1. New facility notified DARM 30 days prior to startup s (ARMS Data) MNC Q
2. Facility failed to notify DARM to use general permit - O . ' SNC O
[PART II: CLASSIFICATION ) ]

{J No notiiication fotmi
O Drop store/out of business/petroleum

Facility indicated on notification form that it is:
(check appropriate box)

A . .
1. Existing small area source a " 2. New small area source d

dry-to-dry only, x < 140 galfyr
transfer only, x <200 gal/yr
both types, x < 140 gal/yr .
(constructed before 12/9/91)

3. Existing large arcasource O
dry-to-dry only, 140 < x <2,100 gal/yr
transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
both types, 140 <x <1,800 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91)

5. This is a correct facility classification

dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr
transfer only, x <200 gal/lyr
botl types, x < 140 gal/yr
(constructed on or after 12/9/91)

4. New large area source g

. dry-to~dry only, 140 <x < 2,100 gal/yr

transfer only, 200 <x < 1,800 gal/yr
both types, 140 <x < 1,800 gal/yr
(constructed on or after 12/9/91)

Q{Y ON .- - QCan not determine

If no, pleasc check the appropriate classilication:

Q facility qualified for a general permit as number above ' ,
Q facility exceeds above limits and isnot eligible for a general pennit

B. The total quantity of pcrchlorocll'lylcnc (perc) purchased within the preceding 12 months by this dry cleaning
facility was _Zz‘ gallons. :

I ofs . : Revised 07/28/00



|LPART I1I: GENERAL CONTROL REQUIREMENTS

Is the responsible official of the dry cleaning [acility:

1. Storing perchloroethylene in tightly sealed and impervious containers?
2. Examining the containers for leakage?
3. ‘Closing and securing machine doors except during loading/unloading?

4. Draining cartridge filters in their housing or in scaled containers for at
least 24 hours prior to disposal?

5. Maintaining solvent-to-carbon ratios and steam pressure for carbon adsorber
beds according to the mdnufacturcr s specifications?

loanryv
A2 ey

U

In Part II-A:
If classification 1 has been checked, no controls are required. Proceed to Part V.

If classification 2 has been checked, the machine should be cqunppul with a refrigerated condulscr
(compldc A below).

If classification 3 has been checked, the machine should be cquipped with cither a refrigerated
condenser or a carbon adsorber (complete A and B below). Carbon adsorber must have been installed
prior to September 22, 1993

If classification 4 has been checked, the machine should bc cqulppul with a rcl'ngcralcd condenser
(compieic A and B beiow). _ _ l

--—---r

A. Has tire respousibic oificial of aji new sources and existing Iarg
(check appropriate boxes)

1. Equipped all machines with the appropriate vent controls? : dY, ON
2. Equipped dry-to-dry machines with a closed-loop vapor venting system? E/Y aN an/A
3. Equipped the condenser with a diverter valve so airflow will be directed away from the lg
condenscr upon opcning the door? Y ON ONA
4. Mcasured and recorded the 1empcralurc of the outlet exhaust stream of a rcfngentcd ,2(
" condenser on a weckly/bi-weekly basis? Y ON
5. Repaired or adjusted the equipaient within 24 hours if the exhaust temperature of the V E{
condenser excecded 45°F? Y ON ON/A
6. Conducted all temperature monitoring after an appropriate cooldown period and after lf
verifying that the coolant had been completely charged? ' Y ON

20f5 Revised 07/28/00



BB. Has the responsible official of an existing large or new large arca source also:

on dry-to-dry, reclamer; and dryer machines on a weckly basis? , ‘ay N

2. Measured and recorded the washer exhaust temperature at the condenser
inlet and outlet weekly? . _ : ay OGN 4N/A

Is the temperature differential equal to or greater than 20° F? . : Oy UN Ona-

3. Mecasured and recorded the pere concentration in the exhaust stream weekly
at the end of the final drying cycle while the machine is venting to the adsorber, :
if machines are equipped with a carbon adsorber? . - Oy anN aNna

Is the perc concentration equal to or less than 100 ppm? _ ay aN UnNA
4. Assured that the sampling port on the carbon adsorber exhaust for measuring

perc concentrations is at least 8 duct diameters downstream of any bend, contraction,
or expansion; Is at least 2 duct diameters upstrean from any bend, contraction,

or expansion; and downstream from no other inlet? : : ay ON an/A

5. Equipped transfer machines (dryers, reclaimers, and washers) with individual

I. Mecasured and recorded the exhaust temperature on the outlet side of the condenser located I .

condenser coils? ' _ ) - Oy UnN ON/A

6. Routed airflow to the carbon adsorber (if used) at all times? - Qay aN OnA
|PART V: RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS A o |
Has the responsible official: : ' ‘
(check appropriate boxes) . - . / :
1. Maintained receipts for perc purchased? , . g?/ N
2. Maintained rdlling monthly total of perc cbn_sumption? _ Y ON
3. Maintained leak dctection inspection and repair reports for the (blloWﬁlg:' :
a. documentation of leaks repaired w/in 24 lus? or; % aN anN/A

b. documentation of parts ordered to repair lcak and leak repaired w/in 2 days

and parts istalled w/in 5 days of receipt?
. Maintained calibration data? (for applicable dircct reading ilxxlnllllelllx)
. Maintained exhaust duct monitoring data on perc concentrations?

. Maintained startup/shutdown/malfunction plan?

EEEEEEES

Maintained deviation reports?
Problem corrected?

8. Maintained compliance plan, if applicable?

3of5 Revised 07/28/00



PART VI: LEAKDETECTION AND REPAIRS

inspection? . o : , ' EK{ ON
2. Has the facility maintained a leak log? . ' Y ON
" [3. Does the responsible official check the following arcas for leaks? ‘
Hose connections, fittings, ' _
couplings, and valves ' Z{Y aN anN/A Muck cookers C.’é 4N aN/A
Door gaskets and scatihg . JY ON UN/A ©ostills _ JY UN C]N/'A.

Filter gaskets and seating JY AN ON/A Exhaust dampers _ @<{ aN ON/A

I. Does the responsible official conduct a weekly .(for small sources, bi-weekly) leak detection and repair _'h .
/ 14

Pumps ' Ay, QN GN/A ‘ Diverter valves -
Solvent tanks and containers - - C( aN anN/A Cartridge filter housings.
Water separators (’_4 aN UN/A

4. Which method of detection is used by the rcspdnsible official?

Visual examination (condensed solvent on exterior surfaces)
| Physical detcclion (airflow felt through gaskets)

Odor (noticeable perc odor)

Usec ofdirecl-rea(lihg instrumentation (FlD_/PlD/calorimclric tubes)

Halogen léak detector

i using dircct-reading insirumentation, is the equipnieni:
a. Capable of detecting perc vapor concentrations in a range of 0-500 .ppx’n?

b. Calibrated against a standard gas prior to and after each use
(PID/FID only)?

c. Inspected for leaks and obvious signs of wear on a weekly basis?
d. Kept in a clean and secure area when not in use?

‘e. Verificd for accuracy by usc of duplicate samples (calorimetric only)?

T\ Bondy - U-172-0]

Inspector’s Name (Please Print) ) Date of Inspection
5 . | .
AEM \D\N\’\(L\ M-12 -0~
Inspector’s Signa(ﬁﬁ: _ Approximate Date of Next Inspection

40f5 ' Revised 07/28/00



[ ADDITIONAL SITE INFORMATION:
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% - TITLE V AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT
INSPECTION SUMMARY REPORT

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ~ ANNUAL®  COMPLAINT/DISCOVERYO  RE-INSPECTION O

TIMEIN: 094D TiMEouT: __ }010 __ARsID#: 0950206 -002
TYPE OFFACILITY: Dry Cleaner /
FACILITY NAME: Lito's Cleaners DATE: _“-{2-0l

FACILITYLOCATION: 533 South  Semoran  Blvd.
Winder ’Po\r'}/-; , FL 3779%L
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL: _[Neety Hong PHONE NUMBER: 407~ 671- 5888

Bj Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the facility is found to be in
compliance with DEP Rule 62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code FAC).

D Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the following compliance

discrepancies were noted:

COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENT/PROBLEM FOLLOW-UPACTION REQUIRED

COMMENTS:

(:a_ci\i-h/ in complience:

The Annual Complnance Certification form has been properly certified and submitted to the inspector. YES O ‘NO !B,
DATE OF NEXT INSPECTION: "{ / 2~ o=
(Approximate)
INSPECTION CONDUCTED BY: 1 \[(va B U Cj 7/
(Pleasc; print)
: . : I 7 .
INSPECTOR'’S SIGNATURE: a—wla Tlanies , PHONE NUMBER: qo? g 2 é’ / L/OO

/;,»“
: Page /C7of [ _
45-19 (6/00) g



Butler, Rick

From: llka.Bundy @ocfl.net

Sent: Tuesday, February 19, 2002 3:22 PM

To: Butler, Rick

Cc: Bowman, Sandy; Marie.Driscoll@ocfl.net; John.Parker@ocfl.net
Subject: Dry Cleaner Info.

Rick:

Here are some changes related to some dry cleaning facilities that are
needed in ASGP: .

* 0951169 Community Cleaners---Chickasaw Trail under facility location
is misspelled. Also, this facility was just sold to a new owner. The new
perc notification from should arrive soon.

* 0951207 Best Cleaners---has 2 Annual inspections for 4/13/2001. Can
you please delete one?

* 0951233 Ritz Cleaners---The R.O.'s last name is misspelled. It
should be_Kiselar.

* (?gﬁggggg;?his facility's name needs to be changed from Master

Cleaners to Tita's Cleaners.

If you have any questions, please contact me!
Thanks!

Ilka Bundy

Environmental Specialist
Orange County EPD

Phone 407-836-1476

Fax 407-836-1498
mailto:Ilka.Bundy@ocfl.net



BEST AVAILABLE COPY

THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING :

Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number is located on the mailing label.

457204 JaNIE XY
TOTAL AMOU T DUE: $50.00
91‘7' ,( - Z[Zz 0 il

ffz At o e & FLAIR E}CCT CODE 372020350013755010000 :
@ | BENIFITTING OBJECT CODE 002000 :
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TITLE V - General Permit
Receipts

Post Office Box 3070
Tallahassee, FL 32315-3070
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Ihsurance Coverage Provided)

Postage | $

Certified Fee

Postmark
Return Receipt Fee Here

{Endorsement Required)

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement Required)

Tor ™~ T ® AIKS 1D # UYDUSU6
- MASTER CLEANERS
° GERMEET "MEETY" HANS

7000 EH:l'.IU 002k 4H4lZ28 7447

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

A. Received by (Please Print Clearly) B. Date of Delivery

M LN s -G 07

C. Signature
3 Agent

[J Addressee

D.Is dellvery address different from item 1?2 [ Yes

1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: O No

B Complete items 1; 2, and-3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

W Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you.

W Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits. {1 € V+ ]"Lv%

o : AIRS ID #0950306
MASTER CLEANERS

" GERMEET "MEETY" HANS

' 533 SSEMORAN BOULEVARD

WINTER PARK FL 3 Seryjce Type :
32792 Certified Mail [ Express Mail
[ Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise
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